Prospective Bidders
Vendor

Marquis Solutions, Inc.
Street Address

City, State, Zip Code

Hannon Hill Cascade
. Percussion Software
Omni Update

Youngsuk

Mobile, Social Media and Software Sol.

435 Nichols Road, Suite 200
Kansas City, Missouri 64112-2006

Snowolf Design

P.0.Box 937

Folsom, CA 95763

Intrafinity

60 Adelaide Street East., 11th Floor
Toronto, Ontario, Canada M5C 3E4

KWALL

Sage Tree Solutions
752 5th Avenue
San Diego, CA 92101

JC Write

Viget Labs

Soto Designs

M Stoner

Pint

Circlepoint

1814 Franklin Street, Ste. 1000
Oakland, CA 94612
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Contact Vendor Type Pre-Bid

Contact: Mike Cowan
Phone: (888) 766-7784
Email: sales@marqui.com

Contact: Dean Smith
Phone: (678) 904-6900 ext. 126
Email: dean.smith@hannonhill.com

Contact: Joe Wykes
Phone: {800) 283-0800
Email: sales@percussion.com

Contact: Janae Williams
Phene: (805) 484-2400 ext. 255

Email: sales@omniupdate.com

Contact: Johnny Byun
Phone:
Email: biomat7@hotmail.com

Contact: Kenneth Yancy
Phone: (816) 759-2877
Email: kennyancy@ mobileearth.net

Contact: Christopher Wiggins
Phone: (916) 817-1570
Email: chris@snowolfdesign.com

Contact: Kayla Emmanuel
Phone: (866) 802-4447 ext. 746
Email: kayla.emmanuel@intrafinity.com

Contact: Mathew Turek
Phone: (866) 916-1202 ext. 708
Email: matt@kwallcompany.com

Contact: Susan Rust
Phone: (866) 728-9100
Email: susan@sagetree.com

Contact: Jim Collins
Phone: {209) 566-0935
Email: jim@jcwrite.com

Contact:
Phone:
Email: info@viget.com

Contact:
Phone:
Email: info@sotodesigninc.com

Contact:
Phone:
Email: mstoner@mstoner.com

Contact:

Phone:

Email: info@pint.com

Contact: Evi Pagh

Phone: (510) 285-6721

Email: e.pagh@circlepoint.com

Status

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

No Bid

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder
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Vendor
Idiom Interactive

Advanced DBVE Solutions

New Eras

PIXSYM Internet Marketing & Web Design

Pgosition Interactive Inc

915 L Street Suite 1601
Sacramento, CA 95814
Paperiess Knowledge, INC

5098 Foothills Blvd, Suite #3-421
Roseville, CA 95747

Jungle Communications, INC

RedWeb Consulting

UsG

XO Pandora Designs
3107 Independence Drive
Livermore, CA 94551

Everett Studios

5 N Greenwich Rd.
Armonk, NY 10504
Uptown Studios

410 Alhambra Blvd
Sacramento, CA 95816
Exp Info

1621 Central Ave.
Albany, NY 12205

Huge

Segal & Gale

Paperthin

Enlighten

Contact Vendor Type Pre-Bid
Contact: Brian Brey
Phone: (858) 207-6233

Email: brian@idiom.co

Contact: Jody Timmons
Phone: (916) 740-8916
Email: jody@advancedDBVEsolutions.com

Contact: Kevin Harville
Phone:
Email: kevin@neweras.com

Contact: Samara Hart
Phone: (888) 895-0104 ext. 101
Email: samara@pixsym.com

Centact: Ali Zamanian
Phone: (916) 572-9626
Email: ali@ positioninteractive.com

Contact: Jamie Powell
Phone: (916)771 - 5241
Email: jpowell@ pkinc.biz

Contact: Gustavo Buenrostro
Phone: (415) 956-2556
Email: gustavo@webjungle.com

Contact: David Koszka
Phone: (530) 613-3944
Email: david@redwebconsulting.com

Contact: Mark Simmons
Phone: (916) 800-2781
Email: unifiedsolutionsgrp@gmail.com

Contact: Jacob Stansky
Phone: (925) 292-5718
Email: jacobj@xopandora.com

Contact: Michael Baumwoll
Phone: (914) 997-2200
Email: michael@goeverett.com

Contact: Tina Reynolds
Phone: (916) 446-1082
Email: tina@uptownstudios.net

Contact: Jit Ghosh
Phone: (518) 533-4900 ext. 131
Email: jit@expinfo.com

Contact:
Phone:
Email: newbizsf@hugeinc.com

Contact: Eaton

Phone: (415) 276-8768

Email: efaught@siegelgale.com
Contact:

Phone:

Email: sales@paperthin.com

Contact:
Email: sales@enlighten.com

Status
Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

No Bid

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder



Vendor

AgreeYa

Clearfire INC

Lionfish

SMITH

Zone S5

25 Monroe Street., Suite 300
Albany, NY 12210

Aspect

117 S. Main Street

St. Charles, MO 63301

Civica Software

20101 SW Birch Street., Suite 250
New Port Beach, CA 92660

Z-Square Technology

WeMO Technologies

Ebony Oasis Inc.

World Internet Marketing Inc

EPiServer Inc.

2 Mid America Plaza, Suite 600
Qakbrook Terrace, I 60181
Task At Hand Consulting, LLC
3658 W. 62nd Street

Los Angeles, CA 90043

The Cloudy Bytes

The Downing Group Consulting, LLC

Planeteria Media
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Contact Vendor Type Pre-Bid

Contact: Deepak Tripathi
Phone: {916) 458-5980
Email: deepak.tripathi@agreeya.net

Contact: Chad Crowell
Phone: (415) 599-4450
Email: chad@clearfirestudios.com

Contact: Randy Kaiser
Phone: (425) 285-2867
Email: randy.kaiser@lionfishcreative.com

Contact: Astra Wong
Phone: (425) 519-7784
Email: astra.wong@smith.co

Contact: Ray Witkowski
Phone: (518) 242-7018
Email: ray.witkowski@zone5.com

Contact: Gail Staines
Phone: (636) 279-4428
Email: gail.staines@aspect.com

Contact: Bob Pinzier
Phone: (949) 851-1600 ext. 119
Email: bpinzler@civicasoft.com

Contact: Anastacio Gonzalez
Phone: (340) 772-4984
Email: gonzaleza@zsquaretech.com

Contact: Rizwan Ahmed
Phone:
Email: rizwan.ahmed@wemotech.com

Contact: Kevin Mcintosh
Phone:
Email: kevinm@ebonyoasis.com

Contact: Melanie
Phone: (973)252-0999
Email: world@world-inet.com

Contact: Tom Ogan
Phone: (630) 974-3014
Email: Tom.Ogan@episerver.com

Contact: EJ Steele
Phone: (323) 739-4459
Email: ceo@taskathand.net

Contact: Nisha
Phone:
Email: info@thecloudbytes.com

Contact: Andre Downing
Phone: (314) 420-5520
Email: andre.downing@dwngrpinc.com

Contact: Sandeep Mehta
Phone: (707) 843-3773 ext. 120
Email: smehta@planeteria.com

Status

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder

Bidder



Vendor

Viaspire

Caxy Interactive

Vision Internet

Active Web Group
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Contact Vendor Type Pre-Bid

Contact: Avery Dority
Phone: {916) 509-9879
Email: avery@viaspire.com

Contact: Glenn Hahn
Phone: (312) 207-6200
Email: ghahn@caxy.com

Contact: Susan Nguyen
Phone: {360) 635-4338
Email: susan@visioninternet.com

Contact: Dennis Ballas
Phone: (800) 978-3417
Email: dennis@activewebgroup.com

Status

Bidder

No Bid

Bidder

Bidder



